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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta
Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009

Prova 19 Masc., 50m Livres Absolutos
5.12.09 - 10:20 Resultados Elimin
Recorde Nacional Absoluto 21.72 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Rijeka (CRO) 11.12.08
Recorde Nacional Sénior 21.72 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Rijeka (CRO) 11.12.08
Recorde Nacional Junior 22.33 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Viena (AUT) 16.5.03

TAC - Masc Sen: 24.60;  Jun2: 24.60;  Jun1: 25.09
Pontos: FINA 2009

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Absolutos

1. Paulo Jorge Santos 89 Porto/Dolce Vita 22.52 795 A
2. Alexandre Escudier Agostinho 86 Portinado 22.78 768 A
3. Joao Filipe Carvalho 87 Porto/Dolce Vita 23.07 739 A
4. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Benfica 23.12 734 A
5. Joao Pedro Teodoro 90 Naval Setubalense 23.32 716 A
6. Vasco Vieira Lopes 84 Vilacondense 23.46 703 A
7. Simao Gomes Morgado 79 Amadora 23.65 686 A
8. Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Famalicão 23.68 684 A
9. Jorge Manuel Maia 89 Famalicão 23.70 682 B

10. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Benfica 23.71 681 B
11. Raul Jose Custodio 88 Benfica 23.95 661 B
12. Filipe Vieira Malheiro 90 Braga 24.05 653 B
13. Joao Pedro Almeida 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 24.07 651 B
14. Ivan Monteiro Simoes 91 Natação de Vila Real 24.09 649 B
14. Tiago Ferreira Sousa 91 Nacional 24.09 649 B
16. Carlos Miguel Tinoco 86 Famalicão 24.14 645 B
17. Pedro Miguel Agostinho 92 Sporting 24.18 642 R
18. Mauro Cabral Costa 93 Naval Setubalense 24.20 640 R
19. Nelson Filipe Martinho 89 Natação de Valongo 24.27 635
20. Joao Carlos Santiago 90 Uniao Piedense 24.29 633
21. David Granja Lopes 90 Palmela 24.46 620
22. Miguel Cordeiro Saraiva 93 Belenenses 24.55 613
23. Pedro Miguel Pedras 91 Amadora 24.59 610
24. Luis Duarte Silva 85 Leixões 24.68 604

FTL
25. Bernardo Leitao Graca 93 Benfica 24.71 602
26. Vitor Diogo Moura 90 Nacional 24.74 599

FTL
27. Goncalo Filipe Pereira 79 Galitos 24.80 595

FTL
28. Joao Ribeiro Fernandes 87 Vitória de Guimarães 24.82 594

FTL
29. Rafael David Rodrigues 92 Algés 24.88 589

FTL
30. Rafael Lages Ribas 93 Desportiva de Viana 25.08 575
31. Rogerio Pina Tavares 92 Litoral Alentejano 25.66 537

FTL
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal Piscina Curta
Leiria, 4. - 6.12.2009

Prova 19, Masc., 50m Livres, Elimin

Seniores

1. Paulo Jorge Santos 89 Porto/Dolce Vita 22.52 795 A
2. Alexandre Escudier Agostinho 86 Portinado 22.78 768 A
3. Joao Filipe Carvalho 87 Porto/Dolce Vita 23.07 739 A
4. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Benfica 23.12 734 A
5. Joao Pedro Teodoro 90 Naval Setubalense 23.32 716 A
6. Vasco Vieira Lopes 84 Vilacondense 23.46 703 A
7. Simao Gomes Morgado 79 Amadora 23.65 686 A
8. Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Famalicão 23.68 684 A
9. Jorge Manuel Maia 89 Famalicão 23.70 682 B

10. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Benfica 23.71 681 B
11. Raul Jose Custodio 88 Benfica 23.95 661 B
12. Filipe Vieira Malheiro 90 Braga 24.05 653 B
13. Tiago Ferreira Sousa 91 Nacional 24.09 649 B
13. Ivan Monteiro Simoes 91 Natação de Vila Real 24.09 649 B
15. Carlos Miguel Tinoco 86 Famalicão 24.14 645 B
16. Nelson Filipe Martinho 89 Natação de Valongo 24.27 635
17. Joao Carlos Santiago 90 Uniao Piedense 24.29 633
18. David Granja Lopes 90 Palmela 24.46 620
19. Pedro Miguel Pedras 91 Amadora 24.59 610
20. Luis Duarte Silva 85 Leixões 24.68 604

FTL
21. Vitor Diogo Moura 90 Nacional 24.74 599

FTL
22. Goncalo Filipe Pereira 79 Galitos 24.80 595

FTL
23. Joao Ribeiro Fernandes 87 Vitória de Guimarães 24.82 594

FTL

Juniores1

1. Mauro Cabral Costa 93 Naval Setubalense 24.20 640 R
2. Miguel Cordeiro Saraiva 93 Belenenses 24.55 613
3. Bernardo Leitao Graca 93 Benfica 24.71 602
4. Rafael Lages Ribas 93 Desportiva de Viana 25.08 575

Juniores2

1. Joao Pedro Almeida 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 24.07 651 B
2. Pedro Miguel Agostinho 92 Sporting 24.18 642 R
3. Rafael David Rodrigues 92 Algés 24.88 589

FTL
4. Rogerio Pina Tavares 92 Litoral Alentejano 25.66 537

FTL


